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From: hib4444 <hfb4444@comcast.net>
To: leland4444 <lelan4444@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: confidential - reference
Date: Wed, Aug 10, 2011 10:36 am

From: hfb4444(@comcast.net

To: "Ann Wright" <ann_wright(@comcast.net>
Ce: "Jim Kach" <jkach55@gmail.com>, "jocelyn O'Quinn" <joceoquinn@yahoo.com>,
"ann and Michael Lane" <am.lane@comcast.net>, "Todd Allen" <tallen@orcsd.org>,
"Danielle Bolduc" <dbolduc@orcsd.org>, "Meredith S. Nadeau" <mnadeau@orcsd.org>,
"Susan Caswell" <scaswell@orcsd.org>, "Krista Butts" <kbutts@orcsd.org>, "Megan
Turnbull" <mmshea@chicagogsb.edu>

Sent: Wednesday, July 6, 2011 12:32:00 PM

Subject: Re: confidential -¢JjjjJif reference

I talked to Danielle this morning and she talked to several of‘ references. Here
is the email she sent to the search committee on Friday:

See you at 2:00 today.
Henry

From: "Ann Wright" <ann_wright@comcast.net>

To: "Krista Butts" <kbutts@orcsd.org>, "Megan Turnbull" <mmshea@chicagogsb.edu>
Cec: hfb4444@comcast.net, "Jim Kach" <jkach55@gmail.com>, "jocelyn O'Quinn"
<joceoquinn@yahoo.com>, "ann and Michael Lane" <am.lane@comcast.net>, "Todd
Allen" <tallen@orcsd.org>, "Danielle Bolduc" <dbolduc@orcsd.org>, "Meredith S.
Nadeau" <mnadeau@orcsd.org>, "Susan Caswell" <scaswell@orcsd.org>

Sent: Wednesday, July 6, 2011 8:04:06 AM

Subject: Re: confidential -eference

Krista, .

Thank you for going beyond the call of duty while on vacation. Your extra work is
appreciated.

~A

From: Krista Butts

Sent: Tuesday, July 05, 2011 9:31 PM
To: Megan Turnbull ; Ann Wright
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Cc: hfb4444@comcast.net ; Jim Kach ; jocelyn O'Quinn ; ann and Michael Lane ; Todd Allen ; Danielle Bolduc ;
Meredith S. Nadeau ; Susan Caswell
Subject: confidential -{jjjjj» reference




